Features
● Reducing the length from installation side to surface ofslide to
save space.
● Using servo stepper motor to enhance accuracy by driving
timing belt with minimum pitch.
● Using four linear ball bearings to sustain the load of slide and
maintain stable and smooth motion.
● Integrate the controller into stepper motor and it has memory

purpose.
MEAT ─ 25 ─ 200 ─ 1
Order example
Dimensions
Velocity-Horizontal load
Loading direction
MODEL SIZE STROKE Blank: Standard
1: With I/O card
(Should be ordered alone
EAT-1: Expansion I/O card)
Slide
43
12.5 115+stroke 12.5
192+stroke
ø10.5×6.5 depth
2×3-ø6.5 thru
25 stroke4 482 25 52
(33.6)25254-M5×0.8×8 depth
4      H9
4mm depth
+0.03
  0
ø4      H9
4mm depth
+0.03
  0
(54)
44
48
28
.5
80
20
38
.5
2-
ø1
6
76 45
2
10
8
(0
.5
)
26
19
5
40
30
20
30
10
Size Stroke  (mm) Max.
stroke
25 100,200,300,400,500,600,700 750
* Minimum stroke unit 1mm.
* Please consult us if stroke out of specification.
Velocity (mm/s)
0    200  400   600  800 1000
H
or

EAT ─ 1
Expansion I/O card
Order exampleExpansion I/O card
Outputs/inputs circuit diagram
43
12.5 115+stroke 12.5
192+stroke
ø10.5×6.5 depth
2×3-ø6.5 thru
25
66
+24V +24V
Out put In put
Imax=500mA
S S
O
T
G
G
GTS   IN3    IN2    IN1
GND
D-
D+
2  TX
3  RX
5  GND
1  D+
6  D-
GOS  OUT2  OUT1
+ -
G  O  S  G  O  S
Out put
In put
RS485 R
S2
32
9PIN
female
connector
(31.2)
(5
3.
1)
stroke4 482 25 52
(33.6)25254-M5×0.8×8 depth
4      H9
4mm depth
+0.03
  0
ø4      H9
4mm depth
+0.03
  0
(80)
44
48
28
.5
80
10
8.
5
20
38
.5
2-
ø1
6
76 45
2
10